naked Agility Limited is registered in Scotland SC451660

https://beta.companieshouse.gov.uk/company/SC451660

Your Company Tax Reference is : 8251030513365 VAT Registration Number : GB 410 6586 14

Address:

47 Ballantrae Crescent, Newton Mearns, Glasgow, G77 5TX

For all invoices, please:

Invoices in EUR

Invoices in EUR (Inside EU and SEPA)

Bank code (BIC): TRWIBEB1XXX
IBAN: BE66 9670 2062 0243
TW Account Holder: naked Agility Limited Martin Hinshelwood
Address: TransferWise Europe SA, Avenue

Invoices in EUR (Outside EU and SEPA)

Marnix 13-17, 1000, Brussels, Belgium

Bank code (SWIFT / BIC): TRWIBEB1XXX IBAN: BE66 9670 2062 0243 TW Account Holder: naked Agility Limited -Martin Hinshelwood Address: TransferWise Europe SA, Avenue Marnix 13-17, 1000, Brussels, Belgium

Invoices in GBP

Invoices in GBP (Inside the UK)

UK Sort Code: 23-14-70
Account number: 73746468
IBAN: GB55 TRWI 2314 7073 7464 68
Account Holder: naked Agility Limited – Martin Hinshelwood
Address: TransferWise, 56 Shoreditch High
Street, E1 6JJ, London, United Kingdom

Invoices in GBP (Outside the UK)

Account holder: naked Agility Limited – Martin Hinshelwood SWIFT/BIC: TRWIGB2L IBAN: GB55 TRWI 2314 7073 7464 68 Wise's address: 56 Shoreditch High Street London E1 6JJ United Kingdom

Invoices in USD

Invoices in USD (Inside the USA)

Routing/Wire Number: 026073150 Account number: 8310175368 Account Type: Checking

Account Holder: naked Agility Limited – Martin Hinshelwood

Address: TransferWise, 19 W 24th Street, 10010, New York, United States, NY

Invoices in USD (Outside the USA)

Account holder: naked Agility Limited – Martin

SWIFT/BIC: CMFGUS33
Account number: 8310175368

Wise's address: 30 W. 26th Street, Sixth Floo, New York NY 10010, United States

My bank will return payments from countries not on this list to the sender. This can take 3–10 working days.

https://nkdagility.com/accounts

If you are in Africa or the Middle East use the "Invoices when Transfer Wise is not an option".

On behalf of naked Agility Ltd:

Name: Martin Hinshelwood

Function: Owner Date: 24/11/2023